Winst-en-verliesrekening 2023
in euro's

Inkomsten
Koningsdag
Muziekfeest
Zoddefestival
Kidzzfestijn
Knolletjesmarkt
Oranjekrant
Contributie
Bijdragen Kinderattenties
Rente

Fietstocht

Overige opbrengsten

Toegerekende kosten
Koningsdag
Muziekfeest
Zoddefestival
Kidzzfestijn
Knolletjesmarkt
Ouderenactiviteiten
Oranjekrant
Kinderattenties
Fietstocht

Vaste kosten
Vaste kosten

Financiele lasten
Rente- en kosten bank

Resultaat

2023

56.171

66.255

168
628
13.938
13.100
923
628
1.292
685

51.795
64.372

1.446
337

7.955
2.810
4.702

22.604

1.936

153.789

133.418

22.604

1.936

-4.170

2022

60.962

82.794
33.674

720
16.825
12.570

1.101

18
1.156
6.121

50.613
71.586
38.946

120

7.562

295
3.671

13.730

1.649

215.941

172.793

13.730

1.649

27.770



